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CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC

1600 SOUTH DOUGLASS ROAD

SUITES 110 & 200-A

ANAHEIM, CA 92806

1-800-561-4567

20-8745846

 3,586.29

191,399.93 12/22/2012

 0.00 0.00

0.00
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CUSTOMER ACCOUNT ACTIVITY STATEMENT

The information furnished below is not to be used for IRS reporting.

Loan Number: 4000781378 Date:  01/17/23 Page: 1 of 1

ARSHAD KHAN

NOSHEEN KHAN

1356 BIG HORN TRL

CAROL STREAM, IL 60188

Beginning Balance: 191,399.93 Prin. Amount Paid: 191,399.93 Ending Balance: 0.00

Interest Paid: 3,586.29 Next Due:               07/01/22 Late Charges Paid: 0.00

Fees Paid: 0.00 Fees Unpaid: 0.00 Late Chrg Unpaid: 0.00

Paid To:                    06/01/22

DUE

DATE

TRANSACTION

DATE

TOTAL

 AMOUNT

INTEREST

AMOUNT

PRINCIPAL

AMOUNT

PRINCIPAL BAL

AFTER-TRANS

ESCROW

AMOUNT

ESC-IMPOUND

BAL-AFTER

LATE CHARGES/

FEES

CREDIT/

OPT-INSURE

MISC

SRA 12/01/21 01/01/22 100.00 0.00 0.00 191399.93 0.00 2390.72 0.00 0.00 100.00

SRA 12/01/21 01/01/22 909.83 0.00 0.00 191399.93 0.00 2390.72 0.00 0.00 909.83

E20 12/01/21 01/11/22 -1206.00 0.00 0.00 191399.93 -1206.00 1184.72 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 01/01/22 01/15/22 809.84 518.37 541.00 190858.93 760.30 1945.02 0.00 0.00 -1009.83

CTA 01/01/22 01/15/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 190658.93 0.00 1945.02 0.00 0.00 0.00

CWA 01/01/22 01/15/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 190758.93 0.00 1945.02 0.00 0.00 0.00

SRA 01/01/22 02/01/22 100.00 0.00 0.00 190658.93 0.00 1945.02 0.00 0.00 100.00

SRA 01/01/22 02/01/22 909.83 0.00 0.00 190658.93 0.00 1945.02 0.00 0.00 909.83

AP 02/01/22 02/15/22 809.84 516.37 543.00 190115.93 760.30 2705.32 0.00 0.00 -1009.83

CTA 02/01/22 02/15/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 189915.93 0.00 2705.32 0.00 0.00 0.00

CWA 02/01/22 02/15/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 190015.93 0.00 2705.32 0.00 0.00 0.00

SRA 02/01/22 03/01/22 100.00 0.00 0.00 189915.93 0.00 2705.32 0.00 0.00 100.00

SRA 02/01/22 03/01/22 909.83 0.00 0.00 189915.93 0.00 2705.32 0.00 0.00 909.83

AP 03/01/22 03/15/22 809.84 514.36 545.01 189370.92 760.30 3465.62 0.00 0.00 -1009.83

CTA 03/01/22 03/15/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 189170.92 0.00 3465.62 0.00 0.00 0.00

CWA 03/01/22 03/15/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 189270.92 0.00 3465.62 0.00 0.00 0.00

SRA 03/01/22 04/01/22 100.00 0.00 0.00 189170.92 0.00 3465.62 0.00 0.00 100.00

SRA 03/01/22 04/01/22 909.84 0.00 0.00 189170.92 0.00 3465.62 0.00 0.00 909.84

AP 04/01/22 04/15/22 809.83 512.34 547.03 188623.89 760.30 4225.92 0.00 0.00 -1009.84

CTA 04/01/22 04/15/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 188423.89 0.00 4225.92 0.00 0.00 0.00

CWA 04/01/22 04/15/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 188523.89 0.00 4225.92 0.00 0.00 0.00

SRA 04/01/22 05/02/22 100.00 0.00 0.00 188423.89 0.00 4225.92 0.00 0.00 100.00

SRA 04/01/22 05/02/22 909.84 0.00 0.00 188423.89 0.00 4225.92 0.00 0.00 909.84

E90 04/01/22 05/12/22 -3463.12 0.00 0.00 188423.89 -3463.12 762.80 0.00 0.00 0.00

AP 05/01/22 05/16/22 809.83 510.31 549.06 187874.83 760.30 1523.10 0.00 0.00 -1009.84

CTA 05/01/22 05/16/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 187674.83 0.00 1523.10 0.00 0.00 0.00

CWA 05/01/22 05/16/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 187774.83 0.00 1523.10 0.00 0.00 0.00

SRA 05/01/22 06/01/22 100.00 0.00 0.00 187674.83 0.00 1523.10 0.00 0.00 100.00

SRA 05/01/22 06/01/22 909.83 0.00 0.00 187674.83 0.00 1523.10 0.00 0.00 909.83

AP 06/01/22 06/15/22 809.84 508.29 551.08 187123.75 760.30 2283.40 0.00 0.00 -1009.83

CTA 06/01/22 06/15/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 186923.75 0.00 2283.40 0.00 0.00 0.00

CWA 06/01/22 06/15/22 100.00 0.00 100.00 187023.75 0.00 2283.40 0.00 0.00 0.00

PF 06/01/22 06/22/22 185725.63 506.25 186923.75 0.00 -1704.37 579.03 0.00 0.00 0.00

E01 06/01/22 07/07/22 -579.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 -579.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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